
MSE PERC 72
High Power PERC Module 

CERTIFIED RELIABILITY
› Tested to UL1703 & IEC standards
› PID Resistant

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
›
›

EXTREME WEATHER RESILIENCE
› 5631 Pa snow load (117 psf) tested load to UL1703
›

BAA COMPLIANT FOR GOVERNMENT PROJECTS

CLASS LEADING POWER OUTPUT

MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY

POSITIVE POWER TOLERANCE

›
›
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Incident Irrd.=1,000 W/m2  

Incident Irrd.=800 W/m2 

Incident Irrd.=600 W/m2 

Incident Irrd.=400 W/m2 

Incident Irrd.=200 W/m2 

370.0 W
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222.7 W

147.6 W

72.3 W

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Module Type

Power Output

Tolerance

Short-Circuit Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Rated Current

Rated Voltage

TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS

OPERATING CONDITIONS

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MECHANICAL DATA

46.43°C (±2°C)

Maximum System Voltage

Front & Back L L standar

Hail Safety Impact Velocity

t

Class C

25mm at 23 m s

Solar Cells P M on  (156.75mm)

and module temperature

Front View Back View

MSE370SQ9S: 370WP, 72CELL SOLAR MODULE
CURRENT-VOLTAGE CURVE
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Module dimension

Weight

Front Glass

Frame

Encapsulant

J-Box

Cables

Connector

Panels

780

624

Height

45.50”

Pallets

30

24

Weight

360 W

280.80 W

224.64 W

Width

45.50”

Length

79.50”

D

D

Panels

26Pallet

Container FT

53’

40’

Cells Temp. =25

1987.00

999.00

31.20
4.00

441.28
299.78

16.50

4.50

7.25

292.81 16.00

Mounting Hole

Drain
Hole

Grounding
Hole

35.00

370.00

77.00

993.50

993.50

15.00

10.00

PV-RH701

CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS

IEC 

UL

UL 1703 listed

61215 61730 61701

CEC

PERC 72


